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INKATERRA HACIENDA CONCEPCIÓN
ADDITIONAL SERVICES 2025

LAKE VALENCIA (November to July)
From December 20 to February 20, fishing is prohibited at Lake Valencia.
Native skill experience on the lake. Full-day excursion. Dif�culty level: III

120 per guest
(Min. 4, Max. 8 guests)

PRIVATE EXCURSION
Boat and guide service.

280 per day
(Max. 8 guests per excursion)

PRIVATE EXPLORER GUIDE
English or Spanish (other languages subject to availability upon request, additional charges will apply)

150 per day
(Max. 8 guests per guide)

BIRDLIFE
Birdwatching experience in the rainforest. Enjoy breakfast on the boat. Half-day excursion. Dif�culty level: I

60 per guest
(Min. 4, Max. 8 guests)

RATES IN US$ (VALID UNTIL DECEMBER 31st, 2025)
Rates include 10% service charge / Services exempted from VAT tax / Complimentary services not applicable for guides, tour conductors or others / 
Services available with prior reservation / Rates and availability subject to change without prior notice.

EXCURSIONS (For a maximum of 8 guests per excursion)

PRIVATE TRANSPORTATION (One way transfer)

   

DEEP TISSUE

DE-STRESS AND COOLING

DUAL DE-STRESS AND COOLING

EXFOLIATION WITH CACAO

FACIAL HYDRATION

FOOT THERAPY

HOT OR COLD STONES

REFLEXOLOGY

TREATMENT WITH BAMBOO

IN-ROOM SERVICE

NUA SPA

90 / 55

80 / 50

140

110

80

40

95

70

160

Additional 20

 

60 / 30 m

60 / 30 m

60 m

90 m

60 m

30 m

60 m

60 m

120 m

BOAT
Port - Logde 200 per service (Max. 20 guests)

CAR
Airport - Port 50 per service (Max. 4 guests)

BUS
Airport - Port 100 per service (Max. 20 guests)

BUS & BOAT
Airport - Port - Lodge 300 per service (Max. 20 guests)

INKATERRA HACIENDA CONCEPCIÓN
ADDITIONAL SERVICES 2025



PRIVATE DINING
Candles, bottle of cava or wine, butler service, and a-la-carte dinner. 80 per guest (Min. 2, Max. 4 guests)

www.inkaterra.com

LIMA OFFICE:
T. +51 1 610 0404
Andalucía 174, Lima 15074 - Perú 
central@inkaterra.com

USA & CANADA 1 800 442 5042 
UK 0 800 458 7506
ESPAÑA 900 878 172
sales@inkaterra.com

TREASURE HUNT
Game of tracks and tasks, reward for participants and winner. 40 per kid

RAINFOREST EXPLORER KIT
Belt pouch, cap, whistle, notebook, pencil and magnifying glass. 40 per fanny pack

COOKING CLASSES FOR KIDS
Recipe, cooking, tasting. Inkaterra apron.
Cooking area to be determined on site.   

40 per kid (Min. 2, Max. 8 kids)

January, 2025

FLOWERING BATH
Ideal for recharging energies. Flowering bath area to be determined on site. 55 per guest

BINOCULARS FOR RENT

ADDITIONAL LUGGAGE
Additional luggage up to 23kg per piece.

Bushnell Natureview 8x42 20 per guest, per day

35 per piece

SPECIAL EVENTS
Subject to availability. Upon request

SPECIAL SERVICES

DRINKS ON THE RIVER
Pisco Chilcanos and snacks on the boat at sunset. 60 per guest (Min. 4, Max. 8 guests)

80 per guest (Min. 4, Max. 8 guests)
DINNER THE CATCH OF THE DAY IN PRIVATE
Dine on the catch of the day, private location, bottle of cava or wine.

CELEBRATION
Cake, gift certi�cate for gallery, bottle of cava oe wine, special greeting card in Ese’Eja. 160 per service (Max. 4 guests)

BONFIRE STORIES
Cocktail hour around a bon�re with pisco chilcanos and local snacks. 30 per guest (Min. 4, Max. 8 guests)

COOKING CLASSES
Recipe, cooking, wine pairing, tasting. Inkaterra apron. 65 per guest (Min. 2, Max. 8 guests)
Cooking area to be determined on site.  


